
2nd Distribution 3rd Distribution 4th Distribution Claims Payments YTD % of Total Claims YTD Current Distribution

4,400,000.00 6,600,000.00 8,800,000.00 11,000,000.00

417.65 174.77 408.98 140,755.05 0.1716% 15,361.96

0.00 0.00 24,737.59 220,214.52 0.2685% 4,801.70

7,620.32 2,493.56 1,749.71 106,234.06 0.1295% (804.19)

141,566.48 88,311.55 61,658.19 3,622,530.91 4.4175% 93,712.78

2,249.52 4,984.85 2,734.60 140,904.01 0.1718% (4,627.39)

6,588.82 4,716.65 3,448.79 264,149.09 0.3221% 5,759.75

190,701.74 180,025.67 151,582.05 6,647,610.11 8.1064% 154,507.91

78,618.17 58,651.69 146,587.05 2,996,839.02 3.6545% 78,940.25

192.46 4,384.75 754.49 57,789.29 0.0705% 1,260.14

0.00 0.00 0.00 140,551.42 0.1714% 18,853.34

918.39 384.34 899.32 68,880.00 0.0840% 1,501.87

43,836.45 85,175.55 39,218.83 1,931,167.92 2.3549% 50,020.52

19,406.20 6,691.59 8,312.67 306,322.79 0.3735% 6,679.27

0.00 1,096.26 144.19 11,042.39 0.0135% 240.81

11,667.75 7,585.84 21,893.45 662,768.77 0.8082% 14,061.26

2,826.94 11,002.70 1,964.49 150,462.50 0.1835% 3,280.73

1,673,483.79 1,699,975.58 1,701,719.47 63,467,874.52 77.3954% 1,728,637.48

0.00 34,882.06 7,992.77 381,672.97 0.4654% 8,322.25

13,452.45 2,697.55 10,785.06 335,905.77 0.4096% 7,791.48

942.00 625.72 601.18 45,228.20 0.0552% 2,415.53

0.00 0.00 930.69 8,284.70 0.0101% 180.64

260.92 375.98 169.75 8,269.96 0.0101% 52.03

56.74 (19.43) 69.19 1,401.82 0.0017% 30.56

1,504.67 1,212.29 1,173.04 57,825.36 0.0705% 3,059.47

530.23 122.14 69.08 8,539.06 0.0104% 191.95

154.77 197.51 1,011.17 13,451.20 0.0164% 293.28

2,165.06 2,712.67 4,419.47 120,779.76 0.1473% 2,305.95

240.90 130.83 904.67 16,195.88 0.0198% 799.96

38.46 448.82 68.35 5,235.41 0.0064% 114.14

20.28 138.67 596.70 7,816.60 0.0095% 170.46

0.00 0.00 34.67 309.03 0.0004% 6.80

30.16 573.76 103.32 7,913.94 0.0097% 172.63

63.40 3.79 78.19 1,294.47 0.0016% 28.31

274.78 199.93 2,407.55 26,613.16 0.0325% 471.79

85.95 7.06 16.52 1,061.38 0.0013% (0.04)

84.48 35.37 754.69 20,788.02 0.0254% 1,404.70

2,199,999.93 2,200,000.07 2,199,999.93 82,004,683.06 100.0000% 2,200,000.08

Data Run Date: Report Run Date:

6/13/2023 6/14/2023

Totals 2,199,999.99

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 509.26

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 215.78

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 32.85

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 181.74

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 0.00

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 122.41

MultiCare Valley Hospital III 500119 0.00

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 96.14

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 32.47

Providence St. Peter Hospital III 500024 147.60

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 4,598.09

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 807.18

Skagit Valley Hospital III 500003 232.03

St. Michael Medical Center III 500039 250.67

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center III 500015 50.93

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 1,482.40

Valley Medical Center III 500088 0.00

Outpatient Services

Central Washington Hospital III 500016 0.00

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 10,331.44

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 1,107.94

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 1,709,680.65

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center III 500015 0.00

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 33,694.58

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 40,792.93

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 0.00

PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center II 500050 0.00

MultiCare Valley Hospital III 500119 5,535.53

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 39,194.87

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 1,159.97

Providence St. Peter Hospital III 500024 14,918.64

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 214,884.32

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 100,672.48

Skagit Valley Hospital III 500003 13,559.06

Valley Medical Center III 500088 0.00

St. Michael Medical Center III 500039 3,190.66

Inpatient Services

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 2,517.37

Trauma Funds Available for Distribution YTD 2,200,000.00

SFY2022 5th Supplemental Payment

Hospital Name TCF Designation Medicare 1st Distribution

SFY2022 Final Trauma Hospital Supplemental Distribution
Included Dates of Service: 2021-07-01 - 2022-06-30


